
 
 

 

GLOBAL RANKING CANDIDATE NO REGION CANDIDATE NAME GRADE AWARD 

1 21061299 PHILIPPINES JAMES MARTIN YOUNG SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

2 21051900 INDONESIA MUHAMMAD RIDHO SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

3 21071482 THAILAND WARITH CHUESAARD SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

4 11051678 INDONESIA RASYIF AULIA MAHMUD SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

4 1106798 PHILIPPINES MARTIN JOHAN OCHO SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

4 1106865 PHILIPPINES REY STEPHEN CHUA SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

4 1106913 PHILIPPINES JOHN CHARLES SALAVARIA SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

8 1106803 PHILIPPINES CZANDER VAUGHN WESLEY GO SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 3000003 HONG KONG 蘇俊軒 SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 3000174 HONG KONG 王雪穎 SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 11051643 INDONESIA ERIC PRIYA PRISADA SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 1106849 PHILIPPINES HANS KENNETH CUA SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 21061128 PHILIPPINES NYLE BRENTLY QUE SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

9 1500007 SINGAPORE RIANE SEE YEE SIN SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 3000030 HONG KONG 吳樂天 SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 3000344 HONG KONG 丁兆霖 SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 3000345 HONG KONG 劉易儒 SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 1115611 MYANMAR EAINT HMU KHIN SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 2106968 PHILIPPINES AMBER NICOLE LIM SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 11091934 SRI LANKA GANGANATH KEVIN RAVINDU BANDARA RANATUNGA SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

15 21071288 THAILAND RUNCHANUT RUNGROJNIMITCHAI SECONDARY 2 GOLD AWARD 

22 3000339 HONG KONG 楊祖泓 SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 



 
 

22 3000343 HONG KONG 何正泓 SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

22 1106934 PHILIPPINES ENRIKO NINO APOSTOL SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

22 21061009 PHILIPPINES MARGRETHE ANN JELENA CASTANEDA SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

22 21061233 PHILIPPINES MARY GRACE ESPINO SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

22 21091958 SRI LANKA SHERWARNE ISHAM SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

22 21071371 THAILAND PORNPAWEE LARPONGTORN SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

29 3000281 HONG KONG 楊日晞 SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

29 3000286 HONG KONG 黎政洛 SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

29 21051912 INDONESIA ANANTHA JEREMY WIJOYO SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 21051724 INDONESIA JOCELYNE KRISTIANA THAYONO SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 21051894 INDONESIA HOGITOMO HAIDAR PARIKESIT SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 1106760 PHILIPPINES HELDEGONDE ABDULWAHAB SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 2106973 PHILIPPINES CHELSEA MARIE ECHEVARRIA SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 21061162 PHILIPPINES CHRISTEL MYLES LIWANAG SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

32 1700700 UZBEKSTIAN KHASANOV TEMUR ABDULAZIZOVICH SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 1200200 INDONESIA CLARISSA HALIM SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 21051746 INDONESIA MUHAMMAD AFFAN MUSTAKIM SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 1115619 MYANMAR NYAN LIN MAUNG SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 1106809 PHILIPPINES PAUL ANGELO GABRIEL MONTALBAN SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 11091954 SRI LANKA SANUPA BIMSATH MARAPANA SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

38 21071286 THAILAND SIKANANYA KUNTANARUMITKUL SECONDARY 2 SILVER AWARD 

44 11051666 INDONESIA NAUFAL KHAIRATA RIZAL SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

44 1102100 MALAYSIA TANG PEI WEN SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

44 21061022 PHILIPPINES EUNICE STEPHANIE ANG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

44 21061067 PHILIPPINES RHEANNE CHARLENE CO SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

44 21071353 THAILAND WORACHOT BOONKWAN SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

44 1112568 UKRAINE BOHDAN KHARCHENKO SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 11051644 INDONESIA ANGELA KIRANA REFANU SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 1115610 MYANMAR PHYU ZIN THANT SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 1115620 MYANMAR MAY THU HTET AUNG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 1106764 PHILIPPINES SITTIE AYNAH DATU SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 1106860 PHILIPPINES MARIE NICOLE ANDREA VINAS SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 21071299 THAILAND NACHAPHON MALEEWONG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

50 21071442 THAILAND ATHIPAT JONGBOONNATHUM SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

57 21051744 INDONESIA RASENDRYA HANIF SENO HADI UTOMO SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

57 1115602 MYANMAR MIN PYAE PHYO SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

57 1106899 PHILIPPINES STANLEY FARIN SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

57 1500019 SINGAPORE HE RAYMOND YUXIANG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

61 3000294 HONG KONG 馬天胤 SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

61 11051646 INDONESIA DARREN JEREMY SUWANDI SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

61 21051825 INDONESIA CLAIRE TIFFANIE CHANG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

61 11091938 SRI LANKA SAYURI RATHNAYAKA SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

65 11051645 INDONESIA ANGELINE JONATHAN SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

65 21051780 INDONESIA ANANDA AMALYA HASYA SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

65 1102106 MALAYSIA BEH HON SHENG SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

65 1115614 MYANMAR SAI HEIN TIP SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

65 11071566 THAILAND PINYAPACH KIMILA SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

70 11051709 INDONESIA TASYA RAHMADHANI SAVITRI SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

70 1115603 MYANMAR THIHA THU SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

70 21061085 PHILIPPINES ALMIRA AVA JAMIL ABDULSALAM SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

70 11071523 THAILAND PEERAWAS NUALPRADID SECONDARY 2 BRONZE AWARD 

74 21051738 INDONESIA M. SHAQQUILE OMAR ARIAWAN SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

74 21051898 INDONESIA ABHIESTA SHEVA ALFARU SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

74 1115604 MYANMAR PHYU SIN THANT SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

77 3000124 HONG KONG 梁嘉聰 SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

77 21061149 PHILIPPINES ALLIYAH NICOLE CALO-OY SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

77 21071383 THAILAND YODSAKORN LAICHAROENWONG SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

80 11051690 INDONESIA MIKRAJ SEPZKI NUR MUSLIMAH SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

80 1115607 MYANMAR AYE AYE TUN SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

80 1115627 MYANMAR HNIN PWINT PHYU SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

83 21061253 PHILIPPINES FLORENCE QUINN PILAR EDUROT SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

83 11091950 SRI LANKA IMIHAMI RATHNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE SENUK CHANTHIL BANDARA RATHNAYAKE SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

85 1115601 MYANMAR HTOO AUNG YE YINT SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

85 21071428 THAILAND AUAUNGKHUN DUANGJUN SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

87 21051802 INDONESIA ISABELLE FEDORA ANGEL SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

88 11051677 INDONESIA ANISA FITRI NUR MAHDAYA SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

89 21061250 PHILIPPINES SHERA THERESSE TANCAWAN SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

89 21071473 THAILAND TANAWIT JUNPOOM SECONDARY 2 MERIT AWARD 

 


